

T.P.(C) No. 472 OF 2004  
ITEM No.33

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.472/2004 (For Prel. hearing)

H.S.BALARAM & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

N.S.VEERABHADRAIAH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay )( With Office Report )

Date : 19/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice to the respondents.

The proceedings in the Trial Court may continue upto the stage of completing the case for trial. However, the commencement of trial shall remain stayed unless otherwise permitted by this Court.

Tag with TP(C) 213/2004.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master